
Province Store Name
HOURS

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

BC

Cambie 

3:30PM-
7:30PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
6:00PM

Coquitlam 
Centre

Kelowna 

Langley 

Victoria

AB

Deerfoot 
Meadows 

3:30PM-
7:30PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
6:00PM

Edmonton 
South 

Edmonton 
West 

MB St. James 3:30PM-
7:30PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
6:00PM

ON

Bay & Dundas 

3:30PM-
7:30PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
6:00PM

Brampton 

Burlington 

Heartland 

Kitchener 

London 

Effective Dates: Nov 14  - Dec 29, 2019

Drop by select Best Buy stores to meet one of our Fitbit experts  to help you find 
the perfect gift this holiday season. Take a look at the full schedule below:

Fitbit Brand Expert in-store schedule



Province Store Name
HOURS

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

ON

North London  

3:30PM-
7:30PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
6:00PM

Oakville 

Ottawa East 

Ottawa West 

Scarborough 

Sherway 

St. Catharines 

Windsor 

Woodbridge 

QC
Centreville 3:30PM-

7:30PM
11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
6:00PM

Laval 3:30PM-
7:30PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
8:00PM

11:30AM-
6:00PM

Effective Dates: Nov 14 - Dec 29, 2019


