



Drop by select Best Buy stores to meet one of our Fitbit experts to help you find the perfect gift this holiday season. Take a look at the full schedule below:

Province	Store Name	HOURS					
		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
ВС	Cambie		3:30PM- 7:30PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 6:00PM	
	Coquitlam Centre						
	Kelowna						
	Langley						
	Victoria						
АВ	Deerfoot Meadows		3:30PM- 7:30PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 6:00PM	
	Edmonton South						
	Edmonton West						
МВ	St. James		3:30PM- 7:30PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 6:00PM	
ON	Bay & Dundas		3:30PM- 7:30PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 6:00PM	
	Brampton						
	Burlington						
	Heartland						
	Kitchener						
	London						



Effective Dates: Nov 14 - Dec 29, 2019



Province	Store Name	HOURS					
		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
ON	North London		3:30PM- 7:30PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 6:00PM	
	Oakville						
	Ottawa East						
	Ottawa West						
	Scarborough						
	Sherway						
	St. Catharines						
	Windsor						
	Woodbridge						
QC	Centreville		3:30PM- 7:30PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 6:00PM	
	Laval		3:30PM- 7:30PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 8:00PM	11:30AM- 6:00PM	



Effective Dates: Nov 14 - Dec 29, 2019